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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

  LADIES' PARALLEL SLALOM RESULTS  

Final

1 1 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 49.24

2 6 TROFIMOVA Anastasia 2003 RUS 51.42

Small final

3 4 KROKHINA Sofia 1999 RUS 50.87

4 2 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 49.59

1/4 Final

5 24 SOMMEROVA Celine 2003 CZE 59.77

5 7 FLOREK Patrycja 2003 POL 51.49

5 5 SOMMEROVA Elese 2001 CZE 51.28

5 3 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 LAT 50.20

1/8 Final

9 21 OLINA Liva 2002 LAT 58.24

9 18 FROSINA Yana 2003 RUS 56.31

9 17 BIELIUNAITE Smilte 2002 LTU 56.16

9 14 VITUMA Paula 2002 LAT 55.78

9 13 MARTYNOVA Anna 2002 RUS 55.63

9 11 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT 54.94

9 10 JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja 2002 LTU 54.40

9 8 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 52.81

1/16 Final

17 26 OIKONOMOU Maria Lydia 2002 GRE Did Not Finish 1:05.08

17 25 SMIRNOVA Anna 2001 BLR 1:03.15

17 23 TSYNIA Veronika 2003 RUS 58.95

17 22 BERZINA Marta 2003 LAT 58.63

17 20 SEMENOVA Luliana 2003 RUS 56.60

17 19 STOIKOVA Anna 2002 UKR 56.46

17 16 GULIA Dariya 2003 UKR 55.96

17 15 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT 55.82

17 12 KRASILOVA Vasilisa 2003 RUS 55.44

17 9 VASINA Ksenia 2003 RUS 54.11

Not classified

ELESINA Elizaveta 1998 RUS Did Not Finish

ZHBANOVA Angelina 2003 RUS Did Not Finish
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PROKOFEVA Nikita 2003 RUS Disqualified
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1/16 Final 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR Winner

1 SHKANOVA Maria Winner

1 SHKANOVA Maria Winner

16 GULIA Dariya 2003 UKR +0.28

17 BIELIUNAITE Smilte +2.46

17 BIELIUNAITE Smilte 2002 LTU Winner

1 SHKANOVA Maria Winner

9 VASINA Ksenia 2003 RUS +1.27

24 SOMMEROVA Celine Winner

24 SOMMEROVA Celine 2003 CZE Winner

24 SOMMEROVA Celine +0.38

8 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT Winner

8 BISERE Laura +1.46

25 SMIRNOVA Anna 2001 BLR +2.21

1 SHKANOVA Maria Winner

5 SOMMEROVA Elese 2001 CZE Winner

5 SOMMEROVA Elese Winner

5 SOMMEROVA Elese +0.02

12 KRASILOVA Vasilisa 2003 RUS +0.08

21 OLINA Liva +2.26

21 OLINA Liva 2002 LAT Winner

4 KROKHINA Sofia +0.40

13 MARTYNOVA Anna 2002 RUS Winner

13 MARTYNOVA Anna +2.32

20 SEMENOVA Luliana 2003 RUS +0.45

4 KROKHINA Sofia Winner

4 KROKHINA Sofia 1999 RUS Winner

4 KROKHINA Sofia Winner

3 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 LAT Winner

3 BURKOVSKA Betija Winner

3 BURKOVSKA Betija +0.59

14 VITUMA Paula 2002 LAT Winner

14 VITUMA Paula +1.23

19 STOIKOVA Anna 2002 UKR +1.16

6 TROFIMOVA Anastasia Winner

11 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT Winner

11 ZALANE Elina +0.73

22 BERZINA Marta 2003 LAT +2.11

6 TROFIMOVA Anastasia Winner

6 TROFIMOVA Anastasia 2003 RUS Winner

6 TROFIMOVA Anastasia Winner

6 TROFIMOVA Anastasia +1.05

7 FLOREK Patrycja 2003 POL Winner

7 FLOREK Patrycja Winner

26 OIKONOMOU Maria Lydia 2002 GRE Did Not Finish

7 FLOREK Patrycja +0.26

10 JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja 2002 LTU Winner

10 JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja +1.90

23 TSYNIA Veronika 2003 RUS +1.01

2 GASUNA Evelina +0.44

15 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT

18 FROSINA Yana +1.41

18 FROSINA Yana 2003 RUS

2 GASUNA Evelina Winner Small final :

2 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT Winner 2 GASUNA Evelina +0.55

2 GASUNA Evelina Winner

4 KROKHINA Sofia Winner


